hosted by:

P\ Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team

Results Bulletin



2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Sponsors

Please support the businesses and individuals that donated items to our event and thank them for supporting
the Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club and the Mid-Atlantic 6400.

Eley USA
801 Bradbury Lane
Sparta, IL 62286

Master Class Stocks, Inc.

611 E. Second Street
Bellwood, PA 16617

Champion’s Choice
201 International Blvd
LaVergne, TN 37086

Wilhelm’s Hardware
1805 E. Chocolate ve.
Hershey, PA 17033

Pro-Shot Products
311 S. Baughman Rd
Taylorville, IL 62568

Funck’s Restaurant
664 W. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Bass Pro Shops
3501 Paxton Street
Harrisburg, PA 17111

Precise Graphix
325 S. 5t St
Emmaus, PA 18049

AutoZone
1099 E. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

William Neff, IV

Lowe’s
70 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Richard Yazinski, DMD
756 East Chocolate Ave
Hershey, PA 17033

Hometown Restaurant
1 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Lisa's Café
600 E. Main St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Giant Food Stores — Cleona
481 W. Penn Ave.
Cleona, PA 17042

Giant Food Stores—Hershey
1250 Cocoa Avenue
Hershey, PA 17033

Giant Food Stores — Rt39
277 Hershey Rd
Hummelstown, PA 17036

Weis Markets
901 E. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Eric Gestl

Ernest Gestl
ASSA

Earnest Shooting Products
345 East Coal St.
Treverton, PA 17881

Creedmoor Sports

167 Creedmoor Way
Anniston, AL 36205
Dairy Queen

5 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078
Arby’s

91 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078
Flagship Cinemas

2 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078
Byron Light

Shelley Gestl

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team

Reya Kempley



Match 1: 50 yards

Funck’s Family Restaurant
3-$20 gift cards
Prizes awarded to Winner, 15 MA & 5" MA

Match 2: 50 meters

Hometown Family Restaurant

2-3$10 gift cards
Prizes awarded to 2™ & 39 MA

Match 3: Dewar

Funck’s Family Restaurant
2-$20 Gift Cards
Prizes awarded to 1% Ex and 15t SS/MK

Match 4: 100 yards

Lisa’s Cafe

1-$10 gift card
Prize awarded to 4" MA

Match 5: Day 1 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products
$25 Gift Certificate- awarded to Match Winner

Match 6: 50 yards
Arby’s
Free meal certificate
Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis class

Match 7: 50 meters

Byron Light
Hand spun Maple Bowl

Hand crafted wooden birdhouse ornament
(made from rifle stock)

Prize awarded to 1%t and 4" MA



Match 8: Dewar

Flagship Cinemas

Free movie coupons
Prizes awarded to 1% SS/MK, 2™ MA

Match 9: 100 yards

Hometown Family Restaurant

1-$10 gift cards
Prize awarded to 15* EX

Match 10: Day 2 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products

$25 gift certificate
Prizes awarded to match 3" MA

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate
William Neff, IV

Competitor Packets:

Pro-Shot products
Dairy Queen

Precise Graphix
Ernest Gestl

Friday Dinner donated by:

Palmyra Junior Rifle Team

Giant Food Stores

Lowe’s
Weis Markerts



Match 12: 50 yard

Richard Yazinski, DMD
&
Weis Markets

Match 13: 50 meter

Reya Kempley

Custom Artwork
Prize awarded to 4" MA

Match 14: Dewar

Eric Gestl
3—silver coins
Prizes awarded to Winner, 2" MA, 18 EX

Match 15: 100 yard

American Smallbore Shooting Association

Match 16: Day 3 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products

$25 gift certificate
Prizes awarded to 15 SS/MK



Match 17: 50 yard

Lowe’s

Match 18: 50 meter

Pro-Shot Products

Match 19: Dewar

Giant Food Stores
Match 20: 100 yard

Bass Pro Shops
2 Bass Pro Weather Clocks
Prizes awarded to 15t and 39 MA

Match 21: Day 4 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products

$25 gift certificate
Prizes awarded to 15* EX

Match 22: Any Sight Aggregate
William Neff, IV

Match 23: NRA 3200 Regional

NRA Smallbore Prone Championship Waivers
& Gold, Silver and Bronze Medals



Match 24
Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Eley Ammunition
Certificate for one selected tenex test at the USA test facility
& 2500 rounds of selected tenex

Master Class Stock’s, Inc.
Certificate for $100 off the purchase of any laminate or solid ood stock
2-Certificates for $50 off the purchase of a New style magnetic cheekpiece
or a 3-way butt plate

Champion’s Choice
60 mm spotting scope

Creedmoor
Service Rifle Gun case

AutoZone
Bucket of Car Cleaning supplies

Wilhelm’s Hardware
$50 gift certificate

Shelley Gestl
Homemade Quilt

Trophy donated by Ernest Gestl



2017 Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Hosted by: Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club
Palmyra Sportsman’s Association

Awards Schedule

65% of Match Fees returned to competitors $3217.50
Sponsors’ monies and merchandise (including packets) $3016.50
Total $6234.00

Please note the total amount of awards returned to the competitors

if averaged is $188.92 per shooter (more than your entry fee of $175)!

Mid-Atlantic Championship Metallic &Any Sight Ageregates
Winner $100 Winner $50
2" Qverall $70 I* MA $30
3 Overall $60 24 MA $28
I MA $50 3 MA $25
2" MA $45 4 MA $22
3¢ MA $40 I*EX $30
40 MA $35 15t SS/MK $12
I*EX $50

15t SS/MK $20

High Sr. $35

High Jr. $25

Daily Aggregates Individual Fired Matches
Winner $30 Winner $25
I*MA $25 I*MA $20
2MMA $23 2MdMA $18
3{MA $20 3{MA $15
40 MA $17 4 MA $12
I*EX $25 I*EX $20
15t SS/MK $10 15t SS/MK $8

One monetary award per person per match this includes high senior and high junior.



Match 1: Day 1 - 50 yard

Match 1 Sponsor:
Funck's Family Restaurant

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Kevin Nevius

Justin Tracy
Joseph Graf

Eric Gestl
William Marciniak

Ken Benyo

Daniel Altman
William Neff, IV
William Burkert

Erin Gestl

George Harris

Glen Hewitt
Robert Okeson

Paul Gideon

Terry Glenn

Stephen Angeli
Robert Lynn
Frank Linkowsky
William Dunphy
Rod Severns
Michael Phillips

James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Christopher Hake
Matthew McHale

Patricia Zerfas
Warren Christman

Thomas Bubolz

Michael Flucke
Victoria Benyo

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 2: Day 1 - 50 meter

Match 2 Sponsor:
Hometown Family Restaurant

Cl CO# Match1 Prize Competitor
MA 29 400.039 Winner-$25 Reya Kempley
MA 13  400.038 1st MA-$20 Erin Gestl
MA 36 400.036 2nd MA-$18 Daniel Altman
MA 18 400.034 3rd MA-$15 Joseph Graf
MA 6 400.032  4th MA -$12 George Harris
MA 31  400.031 Stephen Angeli
MA 14  400.031 Justin Tracy
MA 2 400.030 Kevin Nevius
MA 5 400.030 Ken Benyo
MA 11 400.030 Terry Glenn
MA 27 400.029 Paul Gideon
MA 15 400.029 William Burkert
MA 8 400.028 Eric Gestl

MA 12  400.026 Robert Okeson
MA 24  400.025 Michael Phillips
MA 10 399.033 William Marciniak
MA 7 399.033 William Dunphy
MA 3 399.025 William Neff, IV
MA 23  399.025 Rod Severns
MA 16  398.027 Frank Linkowsky
MA 28  398.023 Robert Lynn
MA 30 396.021 Glen Hewitt
MA 17 395.015 James Kirilich
Scope 9 395.024 Ed Trackim, Sr
EX 26 400.035 1stEX-$20 Kevin Mulligan
EX 22 399.032 Warren Christman
EX 39 399.025 Patricia Zerfas
EX 35 399.019 Matthew McHale
EX 32 397.027 Michael Geisecke
EX 25 397.022 Christopher Hake
EX 38 393.014 Thomas Bubolz
MK 34 394.018 1stSS/MK-$8 Michael Flucke
SS 37 386.015 Victoria Benyo

Cl CO# Match 2

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Scope

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
SS

Prize

29
27
2
18
15
7
36
13
14
10
24
11
6
12
30
31
16
5
28
23
3
8
17
9

26
25
32
35
22
39
38

34
37

400.036
400.033
400.031
400.030
400.029
400.029
399.035
399.034
399.031
398.028
399.028
398.028
398.026
397.025
397.022
396.030
395.019
394.023
394.019
393.017
392.020
386.025
385.015
392.024

400.025
398.028
397.028
397.026
397.024
396.025
390.018

393.014
389.016

Winner-$25
Ist MA -$20
2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8

June 8-11, 2017



Match 3: Day 1 - Dewar

Match 3 Sponsor:
Funck's Family Restaurant

Competitor
Justin Tracy
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
Joseph Graf
Erin Gestl
William Burkert
James Krilich
Terry Glenn
George Harris
Daniel Altman
Eric Gestl
William Neff, IV
Paul Gideon
Stephen Angeli
Frank Linkowsky
Ken Benyo
Rod Severns
Michael Phillips
William Marciniak
Robert Okeson
Glen Hewitt
William Dunphy
Robert Lynn
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Warren Christman

Patricia Zerfas
Christopher Hake

Matthew McHale

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Cl CO# Match 3 Prize
MA 36 400.036 Winner-$25
MA 13  400.035 1st MA -$20
MA 29 400.031 2nd MA-$18
MA 18 400.030 3rd MA-$15
MA 27 400.030 4th MA -$12
MA 11  400.025
MA 17 400.018
MA 10 399.029
MA 15 399.029
MA 2 399.028
MA 6 399.028
MA 5 399.025
MA 24  399.021
MA 7 398.029
MA 23 398.027
MA 14  398.026
MA 28 397.025
MA 30 397.021
MA 31 396.023
MA 12 395.022
MA 8 395.021
MA 16 395.018
MA 3 393.018
Scope 9 398.026
EX 26 399.031 1stEX-$20
EX 22 399.028
EX 25 397.020
EX 32 396.020
EX 39 395.022
EX 35 394.026
EX 38 388.010
SS 37 393.017 1stSS/MK -$8
MK 34 391.011

Match 4: Day 1 - 100 yard

Match 4 Sponsor:
Lisa's Café

Competitor
Justin Tracy
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
Terry Glenn
Stephen Angeli
Daniel Altman
Joseph Graf
Erin Gestl
George Harris
Robert Lynn
Ken Benyo
Eric Gestl
Frank Linkowsky
Paul Gideon
William Burkert
Rod Severns
William Marciniak
William Neff, IV
Glen Hewitt
William Dunphy
Robert Okeson
James Kirilich
Michael Phillips
Ed Trackim, Sr

Warren Christman
Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale
Patricia Zerfas
Thomas Bubolz
Christopher Hake

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match 4

Prize

MA 36 400.034
MA 13 400.031
MA 29 400.028
MA 10 400.028
MA 7 400.027
MA 2 400.021
MA 18 399.029
MA 27 399.025
MA 15 399.025
MA 3  399.023
MA 14 398.031
MA 6  398.025
MA 23 398.025
MA 24 398.023
MA 11 397.028
MA 28 397.025
MA 31 397.024
MA 5  396.029
MA 8 396.026
MA 16 396.017
MA 12 395.026
MA 17 392.021
MA 30 389.019
Scope 9 393.019
EX 25 399.029
EX 26 398.021
EX 22 397.027
EX 35 397.024
EX 32 397.020
EX 38 396.015
EX 39 395.013
SS 37 389.014
MK 34 388.018

Winner-$25
Ist MA -$20
2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

1st SS/MK -$8

June 8-11, 2017



2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match A: Day 1 - 1200 Aggregate Match 5: Day 1 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 5 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor Cl CO# Match A Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 5 Prize
Reya Kempley @ MA 29  1200.095 winnercertificate ~ Reya Kempley MA 29 1600.134  Winner-$30
Justin Tracy MA 36 1199.105 Justin Tracy MA 36 1599.141 1st MA -$25
Kevin Nevius MA 13 1199.100 Kevin Nevius MA 13 1599.138 2nd MA-$23
Joseph Graf MA 18  1199.089 Joseph Graf MA 18 1599.123  3rd MA-$20
Erin Gestl MA 27 1199.088 Erin Gestl MA 27 1599.117 4th MA -$17
Daniel Altman MA 2 1199.080 Daniel Altman MA 2 1599.110
Stephen Angeli MA 7 1198.085 George Harris MA 15 1598.112
George Harris MA 15 1198.083 Stephen Angeli MA 7 1597.118
Terry Glenn MA 10 1197.085 Terry Glenn MA 10 1596.118
Paul Gideon MA 24 1196.072 Paul Gideon MA 24 1596.097
Ken Benyo MA 14 1195.088 Ken Benyo MA 14 1595.119
William Burkert MA 11 1195.081 Eric Gestl MA 6 1595.111
Eric Gestl MA 6 1195.079 William Burkert MA 11 1595.111
William Neff, IV MA 5 1189.077 William Marciniak MA 31 1589.108
William Marciniak MA 31 1189.077 William Neff, V. MA 5 1589.107
Frank Linkowsky MA 23  1189.069 Frank Linkowsky MA 23 1588.094
Rod Severns MA 28 1188.069 Robert Okeson MA 12 1587.099
Robert Okeson MA 12 1187.073 Rod Severns MA 28 1586.092
William Dunphy MA 16 1186.054 William Dunphy MA 16 1584.081
Robert Lynn MA 3 1184.061 Robert Lynn MA 3 1583.086
Michael Phillips  MA 30 1183.062 Michael Phillips  MA 30 1579.083
Glen Hewitt MA 8 1177.072 Glen Hewitt MA 8 1577.100
James Krilich MA 17 1177.054 James Kirilich MA 17 1572.069
Ed Trackim, Sr  scope 9 1183.069 Ed Trackim, Sr  scope 9 1578.093
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 1197.077 Kevin Mulligan EX 26 1597.112 1stEX-$25
Warren Christman EX 25 1194.077 Michael Geisecke EX 22 1592.111
Michael Geisecke EX 22 1193.079 Warren Christman EX 25 1591.099
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 1190.068 Patricia Zerfas EX 32 1587.095
Matthew McHale EX 35 1188.076 Matthew McHale EX 35 1587.095
Christopher Hake EX 39 1186.060 Christopher Hake EX 39 1585.085
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 1174.043 Thomas Bubolz EX 38 1567.057
Michael Flucke MK 34 1172.043 Michael Flucke MK 34 1566.061 1stSS/MK-$10
Victoria Benyo SS 37  1171.047 Victoria Benyo SS 37 1557.062

June 8-11, 2017



2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 6: Day 2 - 50 yard Match 7: Day 2 - 50 meter
Match 6 Sponsor: Match 7 Sponsor:
Arby's Byron Light
Competitor Cl CO# Match 6 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match?7 Prize
Stephen Angeli MA 7 400.037  Winner-$25 Joseph Graf MA 18  400.033  winner-$25
Justin Tracy MA 36 400.036 1stMA-$20 William Marciniak MA 31 399.034  1st MA -$20
William Neff, IV MA 5 400.033 2nd MA-$18 Kevin Nevius MA 13  399.032 2nd MA-$18
Kevin Nevius MA 13  400.033 3rd MA-$15 Daniel Altman MA 2 399.031  3rd MA-$15
Joseph Graf MA 18 400.032 4th MA-$12 Justin Tracy MA 36  399.029 4th MA-$12
Ed Trackim, Sr  scope 9*  400.031 Ken Benyo MA 14 399.026
Reya Kempley @ MA 29  400.031 Eric Gestl MA 6 398.027
Terry Glenn MA 10 400.029 Glen Hewitt MA 8 398.027
William Burkert MA 11 400.029 George Harris MA 15  398.024
William Marciniak MA 31  400.029 Erin Gestl MA 27  397.028
Eric Gestl MA 6 400.029 William Neff, IV~ MA 5 397.027
Erin Gestl MA 27  400.026 Reya Kempley MA 29  397.026
Rod Severns MA 28  400.025 Terry Glenn MA 10  397.025
Glen Hewitt MA 8 400.025 Stephen Angeli MA 7 397.024
Ken Benyo MA 14* 399.032 Robert Okeson MA 12 397.022
Paul Gideon MA 24  399.031 William Burkert MA 11 396.027
Frank Linkowsky MA 23  399.025 Paul Gideon MA 24  395.028
Robert Okeson MA 12  399.024 Robert Lynn MA 3 395.026
Daniel Altman MA 2 399.021 Rod Severns MA 28  395.018
George Harris MA 15  398.027 Frank Linkowsky MA 23  394.021
Robert Lynn MA 3 398.025 William Dunphy MA 16  393.020
William Dunphy MA 16  398.021 Michael Philips  MA 30  391.022
James Krilich MA 17  397.023 Ed Trackim, Sr  scope 9 391.021
Michael Phillips  MA 30* 396.027 James Kirilich MA 17  391.018
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 400.031 1stEX-$20 Christopher Hake EX 39 397.030  1stEX-$20
Michael Geisecke EX 22  399.027 Warren Christman EX 25 397.021
Warren Christman EX 25  398.022 Kevin Mulligan EX 26 395.025
Christopher Hake EX 39  398.020 Matthew McHale EX 35 395.019
Matthew McHale EX 35  396.023 Michael Geisecke EX 22 394.021
Thomas Bubolz EX 38  396.020 Thomas Bubolz EX 38  387.017
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 391.021 Patricia Zerfas EX 32 386.009

Victoria Benyo SS 37 396.016  1stSS/MK -$8 Michael Flucke MK 34 398.019  1stSS/MK -$8
Michael Flucke MK 34* 392.014 Victoria Benyo SS 37  392.018

* prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis class

June 8-11, 2017



Match 8: Day 2 - Dewar

Match 8 Sponsor:
Flagship Cinema

Competitor
Daniel Altman
Justin Tracy
Kevin Nevius
George Harris
Joseph Graf
Ken Benyo
Stephen Angeli
Erin Gestl
Glen Hewitt
William Burkert
Terry Glenn
Paul Gideon
William Neff, IV
Reya Kempley
Eric Gestl
James Kirilich
Rod Severns
Michael Phillips
William Dunphy
Robert Okeson
William Marciniak
Frank Linkowsky
Robert Lynn
Ed Trackim, Sr

Matthew McHale
Michael Geisecke
Patricia Zerfas
Kevin Mulligan
Christopher Hake
Thomas Bubolz
Warren Christman

Michael Flucke
Victoria Benyo

Cl CO# Match8

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Scope

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
SS

2
36
13
15
18
14

7
27

8
11
10
24

5
29

6
17
28
30
16
12
31
23

3

9

35
22
32
26
39
38
25

34
37

400.034
400.031
400.029
400.028
399.034
399.030
399.030
399.028
399.027
399.024
398.031
398.028
398.023
397.027
396.026
396.023
396.021
395.018
394.019
394.019
392.023
391.022
390.017
396.025

400.021
397.024
397.023
396.025
395.021
391.012
390.018

389.017
388.013

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize
Winner-$25
Ist MA -$20
2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8

Match 9: Day 2 - 100 yard

Match 9 Sponsor:

Hometown Family Restaurant

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Daniel Altman

Erin Gestl

Kevin Nevius

Justin Tracy
Stephen Angeli

Joseph Graf

Eric Gestl
George Harris
Frank Linkowsky
William Neff, IV
Robert Okeson
William Burkert

Rod Severns

Paul Gideon

Terry Glenn
James Kirilich

William Marciniak
Ken Benyo

Glen Hewitt

Robert Lynn
Michael Phillips

William Dunphy
Ed Trackim, Sr

Matthew McHale
Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Patricia Zerfas
Christopher Hake
Warren Christman
Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match9

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Scope

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

Prize

29
2
27
13
36
7
18
6
15
23
5
12
11
28
24
10
17
31
14
8
3
30
16
9

35
26
22
32
39
25
38

37
34

400.027
400.025
400.021
399.032
399.031
399.030
399.029
399.027
398.028
397.026
397.025
397.024
397.021
397.018
396.023
396.022
396.018
396.015
395.022
394.018
393.019
393.013
391.016
397.023

399.025
398.027
398.021
396.022
393.021
393.019
390.016

393.017
387.009

Winner-$25
Ist MA -$20
2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8

June 8-11, 2017



2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match B: Day 2 - 1200 Aggregate Match 10: Day 2 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 10 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor Cl CO# MatchB Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 10 Prize
Daniel Altman MA 2 1199.090  winner-certificate Joseph Graf MA 18 1598.128  Winner-$30
Joseph Graf MA 18  1198.096 Justin Tracy MA 36 1598.127 1stMA -$25
Kevin Nevius MA 13  1198.093 Kevin Nevius MA 13 1598.126 2nd MA-$23
Justin Tracy MA 36 1198.091 Daniel Altman MA 2 1598.111 3rd MA-$20
George Harris MA 15 1196.080 Erin Gestl MA 27 1596.103 4th MA -$17
Erin Gestl MA 27 1196.077 Stephen Angeli MA 7 1595.121
Stephen Angeli MA 7 1195.084 Reya Kempley MA 29 1594.111
Reya Kempley MA 29 1194.080 George Harris MA 15 1594.107
Eric Gestl MA 6 1193.080 Eric Gestl MA 6 1593.109
William Burkert MA 11 1193.078 William Burkert MA 11  1593.107
Ken Benyo MA 14  1193.078 Ken Benyo MA 14 1592.110
William Neff, IV MA 5 1192.075 William Neff, V. MA 5 1592.108
Terry Glenn MA 10 1191.078 Terry Glenn MA 10 1591.107
Glen Hewitt MA 8 1191.072 Glen Hewitt MA 8 1591.097
Paul Gideon MA 24  1189.079 Paul Gideon MA 24 1588.110
Robert Okeson MA 12  1188.065 Rod Severns MA 28 1588.082
Rod Severns MA 28 1188.057 William Marciniak MA 31 1587.101
William Marciniak MA 31 1187.072 Robert Okeson MA 12 1587.089
James Kirilich MA 17  1183.059 Frank Linkowsky MA 23 1581.094
Frank Linkowsky MA 23 1182.069 James Krilich MA 17 1580.082
Michael Philips  MA 30 1179.053 Robert Lynn MA 3 1576.087
Robert Lynn MA 3 1178.062 William Dunphy MA 16 1576.076
William Dunphy  MA 16  1178.055 Michael Phillips  MA 30 1575.080
Ed Trackim, Sr  scope 9 1184.069 Ed Trackim, Sr  scope 9 1584.100
Matthew McHale EX 35 1194.065 Matthew McHale EX 35 1590.088 1stEX-$25
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 1189.077 Kevin Mulligan EX 26 1589.108
Michael Geisecke EX 22  1189.066 Michael Geisecke EX 22 1588.093
Christopher Hake EX 39 1185.072 Christopher Hake EX 39 1583.092
Warren Christman EX 25 1180.058 Warren Christman EX 25 1578.080
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 1179.054 Patricia Zerfas EX 32 1570.075
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 1168.045 Thomas Bubolz EX 38 1564.065
Michael Flucke MK 34  1174.045 Victoria Benyo SS 37 1569.064 1stSS/MK -$10
Victoria Benyo SS 37 1173.048 Michael Flucke MK 34 1566.059

June 8-11, 2017



2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match E: Day 2 - Metallic 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
Daniel Altman

Justin Tracy

Kevin Nevius
Joseph Graf
Erin Gestl
Reya Kempley
George Harris
Stephen Angeli
Ken Benyo
Terry Glenn
William Burkert
Eric Gestl
Paul Gideon
William Neff, IV
William Marciniak
Rod Severns
Robert Okeson
Frank Linkowsky
Glen Hewitt
William Dunphy
Robert Lynn
Michael Phillips
James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale
Warren Christman
Christopher Hake

Patricia Zerfas

Thomas Bubolz

Michael Flucke
Victoria Benyo

Cl CO# Match E

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Scope

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
SS

2
36

13
18
27
29
15
7
14
10
11
6
24
5
31
28
12
23
8
16
3
30
17
9

26
22
35
25
39
32
38

34
37

2398.170
2397.196

2397.193
2397.185
2395.165
2394175
2394.163
2393.169
2388.166
2388.163
2388.159
2388.159
2385.151
2381.152
2376.149
2376.126
2375.138
2371.138
2368.144
2364.109
2362.123
2362.115
2360.113
2367.138

2386.154
2382.145
2382.141
2374.135
2371.132
2369.122
2342.088

2346.088
2344.095

Prize

Winner-certificate

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Match 11 Sponsor:

William Neff, IV

Competitor
Justin Tracy

Kevin Nevius

Joseph Graf
Daniel Altman
Erin Gestl
Reya Kempley
Stephen Angeli
George Harris
Eric Gestl
William Burkert
Ken Benyo
Terry Glenn
Paul Gideon
William Neff, IV
William Marciniak
Robert Okeson
Rod Severns
Frank Linkowsky
Glen Hewitt
William Dunphy
Robert Lynn
Michael Phillips
James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale
Warren Christman
Christopher Hake

Patricia Zerfas
Thomas Bubolz

Michael Flucke
Victoria Benyo

Cl CO# Match 11

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Scope

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
SS

Prize

36
13

18
2
27
29
7
15
6
11
14
10
24
5
31
12
28
23
8
16
3
30
17
9

26
22
35
25
39
32
38

34
37

3197.268
3197.264

3197.251
3197.221
3195.220
3194.245
3192.239
3192.219
3188.220
3188.218
3187.229
3187.225
3184.207
3181.215
3176.209
3174.188
3174.174
3169.188
3168.197
3160.157
31569.173
3154.163
3152.151
3162.193

3186.220
3180.204
3177.183
3169.179
3168.177
3157.170
3131.122

3132.120
3126.126

Winner-$50
Ist MA -$30

2nd MA-$28
3rd MA-$25
4th MA -$22

Ist EX -$30

Ist SS/MK -$12
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2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 12: Day 3 - 50 yard Match 13: Day 3 - 50 meter
Match 12 Sponsor: Match 13 Sponsor:
Richard Yazinski, DMD Reya Kempley

& Weis Markets

Competitor Cl CO# Match 12  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 13

Prize

George Harris MA 15 400.039  Winner-$25 George Harris MA 15 400.037
Justin Tracy MA 36 400.038 1st MA -$20 Reya Kempley MA 29 400.036

Ken Benyo MA 14 400.037 2nd MA-$18 Glen Hewitt MA 8 400.034
Kevin Nevius MA 13 400.037 3rd MA-$15 William Marciniak MA 31 400.033

Paul Gideon MA 24 400.036 4th MA -$12 Frank Linkowsky MA 23 400.032
William Marciniak MA 31  400.036 Eric Gestl MA 6 400.031
Reya Kempley MA 29 400.036 Ken Benyo MA 14 400.031
James Kirilich MA 17 400.036 Michael Phillips  MA 30 400.027
William Burkert MA 11 400.035 Paul Gideon MA 24 399.038
Glen Hewitt MA 8  400.035 Stephen Angeli MA 7 399.038
William Neff, IV MA 5  400.034 Erin Gestl MA 27 399.037
William Dunphy  MA 16  400.034 Kevin Nevius MA 13 399.034
Terry Glenn MA 10 400.032 William Neff, IV MA 5  399.030
Eric Gestl MA 6  400.031 Terry Glenn MA 10 399.029
Frank Linkowsky MA 23  400.031 Robert Okeson MA 12 399.028
Robert Okeson MA 12  400.030 James Krilich MA 17  399.028
Michael Phillips MA 30 400.026 Justin Tracy MA 36 398.033
Erin Gestl MA 27 399.035 William Burkert MA 11 398.030
Stephen Angeli MA 7  399.030 William Dunphy MA 16 398.025
Daniel Altman MA 2 399.029 Joseph Graf MA 18 397.028
Rod Severns MA 28 398.027 Rod Severns MA 28 397.021
Joseph Graf MA 18  398.022 Robert Lynn MA 3  396.023
Robert Lynn MA 3  398.020 Ed Trackim, Sr MA 9 396.015
Ed Trackim, Sr MA 9  395.019 Daniel Altman MA 2 394.028
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 400.037 1stEX-$20 Matthew McHale EX 35 400.036
Michael Geisecke EX 22 400.034 Kevin Mulligan EX 26 398.023
Matthew McHale EX 35 400.031 Michael Geisecke EX 22 397.029
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 399.021 Patricia Zerfas EX 32 397.026
Warren Christman EX 25  398.025 Christopher Hake EX 39 396.024
Christopher Hake EX 39  398.024 Warren Christman EX 25 394.022
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 395.022 Thomas Bubolz EX 38 393.020

Victoria Benyo SS 37 400.031  1stSS/MK -$8 Victoria Benyo SS 37 398.029
Michael Flucke MK 34 388.011 Michael Flucke MK 34 387.017

Winner-$25
Ist MA -$20

2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8
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Match 14: Day 3 - Dewar

Match 14 Sponsor:

Eric Gestl

Competitor Cl CO# Match 14
Kevin Nevius MA 13 400.038
Reya Kempley MA 29 400.037
Justin Tracy MA 36 400.037
Ken Benyo MA 14 400.035
George Harris MA 15 400.031
Terry Glenn MA 10 400.027
Joseph Graf MA 18 400.027
Erin Gestl MA 27 399.032
Eric Gestl MA 6 399.031
William Marciniak MA 31 399.030
William Neff, IV MA 5 399.029
Paul Gideon MA 24 399.027
Michael Phillips MA 30 399.026
Stephen Angeli MA 7 399.026
James Kirilich MA 17 399.026
Robert Okeson MA 12 398.032
William Dunphy MA 16 398.024
Frank Linkowsky MA 23 398.017
William Burkert MA 11 397.030
Glen Hewitt MA 8 397.028
Robert Lynn MA 3 397.024
Daniel Altman MA 2 397.023
Ed Trackim,Sr MA 9 395.021
Rod Severns MA 28 395.019
Michael Geisecke EX 22 399.027
Warren Christman EX 25 398.025
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 398.024
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 396.023
Christopher Hake EX 39 393.017
Matthew McHale EX 35 391.027
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 388.012
Victoria Benyo SS 37 398.022
Michael Flucke MK 34 392.013

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize
Winner-$25
1st MA -$20

2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

I1st EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8

Match 15: Day 3 - 100 yard

Match 15 Sponsor:

Competitor
Ken Benyo

William Burkert

Kevin Nevius
William Marciniak
Joseph Graf
Justin Tracy
Robert Okeson
Reya Kempley
Erin Gestl
George Harris
Glen Hewitt
Paul Gideon
William Neff, IV
Rod Severns
Terry Glenn
Daniel Altman
James Kirilich
Stephen Angeli
Robert Lynn
Michael Phillips
William Dunphy
Frank Linkowsky
Ed Trackim, Sr
Eric Gestl

Matthew McHale
Michael Geisecke
Patricia Zerfas
Kevin Mulligan
Warren Christman
Thomas Bubolz
Christopher Hake

Michael Flucke
Victoria Benyo

Cl CO# Match 15

American Smallbore Shooting Association

Prize

MA 14 400.036
MA 11 400.032

MA 13 400.031
MA 31 400.028
MA 18 400.026
MA 36 399.033
MA 12 399.032
MA 29 399.029
MA 27 399.029
MA 15 399.028
MA 8 398.031
MA 24 398.030
MA 5  398.028
MA 28 398.028
MA 10 398.023
MA 2  398.021
MA 17 398.018
MA 7  396.022
MA 3  396.022
MA 30 396.021
MA 16 396.019
MA 23 396.017
MA 9  395.020
MA 6 395.020

EX 35
EX 22
EX 32
EX 26
EX 25
EX 38
EX 39

397.023
396.023
396.020
395.022
392.019
392.016
391.018

MK 34
SS 37

398.019
397.021

Winner-$25
1st MA -$20
2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8
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2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match C: Day 3 - 1200 Aggregate

Competitor
Ken Benyo
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
George Harris

William Marciniak

Justin Tracy
Erin Gestl
Joseph Graf
Terry Glenn
Paul Gideon
Robert Okeson
William Neff, IV
James Kirilich
Glen Hewitt
William Burkert
Michael Phillips
Stephen Angeli
Eric Gestl
Frank Linkowsky
William Dunphy
Rod Severns
Daniel Altman
Robert Lynn
Ed Trackim, Sr

Michael Geisecke

Patricia Zerfas
Kevin Mulligan
Matthew McHale

Warren Christman
Christopher Hake

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match C

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

14
13
29
15
31
36
27
18
10
24
12
5
17
8
11
30
7
6
23
16
28
2
3
9

22
32
26
35
25
39
38

37
34

1200.102
1199.103
1199.102
1199.096
1199.091
1197.103
1197.098
1197.081
1197.079
1196.095
1196.092
1196.087
1196.072
1195.093
1195.092
1195.074
1194.086
1194.082
1194.066
1192.068
1190.068
1189.072
1189.069
1186.056

1192.079
1191.070
1190.068
1188.086
1184.066
1180.059
1173.048

1193.072
1177.049

Prize

Winner-certificate

Match 16: Day 3 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 16 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor
Ken Benyo
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
George Harris

William Marciniak

Justin Tracy
Terry Glenn
Erin Gestl
Paul Gideon
Robert Okeson
William Neff, IV
James Kirilich
Glen Hewitt
William Burkert
Joseph Graf
Michael Phillips
Eric Gestl
Frank Linkowsky
Stephen Angeli
William Dunphy
Daniel Altman
Rod Severns
Robert Lynn
Ed Trackim, Sr

Michael Geisecke
Kevin Mulligan
Patricia Zerfas

Matthew McHale

Warren Christman

Christopher Hake
Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match 16

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

Prize

14
13
29
15
31
36
10
27
24
12
5
17
8
11
18
30
6
23
7
16
2
28
3
9

22
26
32
35
25
39
38

37
34

1600.139
1599.140
1599.138
1599.135
1599.127
1597.141
1597111
1596.133
1596.131
1596.122
1596.121
1596.108
1595.128
1595.127
1595.103
1595.100
1594.113
1594.097
1593.116
1592.102
1588.101
1588.095
1587.089
1581.075

1592.113
1590.105
1590.091
1588.117
1582.091
1578.083
1568.070

1593.103
1565.060

Winner-$30
Ist MA -$25
2nd MA-$23
3rd MA-$20
4th MA -$17

Ist EX -$25

1st SS/MK -$10
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2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 17: Day 4 - 50 yard Match 18: Day 4 - 50 meter
Match 17 Sponsor: Match 18 Sponsor:
Lowe's Pro-Shot Products
Competitor Cl CO# Match 17  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 18 Prize
Justin Tracy MA 36 400.039  winner-$25 Reya Kempley MA 29 400.038 winner-$25
Reya Kempley MA 29 400.038 1st MA -$20 Eric Gestl MA 6 400.035 1stMA -$20
George Harris MA 15 400.037 2nd MA-$18 Justin Tracy MA 36 400.035 2nd MA-$18
William Marciniak MA 31  400.037 3rd MA-$15 William Marciniak MA 31  400.034 3rd MA-$15
Ken Benyo MA 14  400.036 4th MA -$12 Ken Benyo MA 14 400.033 4th MA -$12
Kevin Nevius MA 13  400.036 William Burkert MA 11 400.032
James Kirilich MA 17 400.036 Glen Hewitt MA 8 400.030
Glen Hewitt MA 8  400.035 Paul Gideon MA 24 399.031
Erin Gestl MA 27 400.035 Robert Okeson MA 12 399.030
Joseph Graf MA 18 400.035 George Harris MA 15 399.029
Paul Gideon MA 24  400.034 William Neff, IV MA 5  399.029
Daniel Altman MA 2 400.033 Erin Gestl MA 27 399.029
Eric Gestl MA 6  400.033 Kevin Nevius MA 13 399.028
William Neff, IV MA 5  400.032 Joseph Graf MA 18 399.027
Stephen Angeli MA 7  400.032 Michael Philips  MA 30 398.028
William Burkert MA 11  400.031 Frank Linkowsky MA 23 398.027
Terry Glenn MA 10 400.030 Daniel Altman MA 2  398.027
Robert Okeson MA 12  400.028 Rod Severns MA 28 398.025
Robert Lynn MA 3  400.026 Terry Glenn MA 10 398.025
Michael Phillips MA 30 399.031 James Kirilich MA 17 397.026
Rod Severns MA 28 399.026 Robert Lynn MA 3 397.024
William Dunphy  MA 16  399.025 Stephen Angeli MA 7 397.024
Ed Trackim, Sr MA 9  398.028 William Dunphy MA 16 396.028
Frank Linkowsky MA 23  395.022 Ed Trackim, Sr MA 9  394.022
Matthew McHale EX 35 400.033 1st EX-$20 Matthew McHale EX 35 400.032 1stEX-$20
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 400.031 Christopher Hake EX 39 400.025
Michael Geisecke EX 22  400.029 Kevin Mulligan EX 26 399.030
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 399.031 Michael Geisecke EX 22 399.027
Christopher Hake EX 39  399.027 Warren Christman EX 25 397.029
Warren Christman EX 25 399.025 Patricia Zerfas EX 32 397.021
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 395.019 Thomas Bubolz EX 38 391.020
Victoria Benyo SS 37 399.025 1stSS/MK -$8 Victoria Benyo SS 37 398.024 1stSS/MK -$8

Michael Flucke MK 34 397.015 Michael Flucke MK 34 391.021
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Match 19: Day 4 - Dewar

Match 19 Sponsor:

Giant Food Stores
Competitor Cl CO# Match19
Reya Kempley MA 29 400.037
Justin Tracy MA 36 400.034
William Marciniak MA 31 400.032
Terry Glenn MA 10 400.031
Eric Gestl MA 6 400.031
Ken Benyo MA 14 400.031
Kevin Nevius MA 13 400.028
Stephen Angeli MA 7 400.028
William Neff, IV MA 5 400.028
William Dunphy MA 16 400.024
Glen Hewitt MA 8 399.034
George Harris MA 15 399.033
William Burkert MA 11 399.033
Paul Gideon MA 24 399.028
Erin Gestl MA 27 399.026
Rod Severns MA 28 399.025
Joseph Graf MA 18 398.027
Robert Okeson MA 12 398.025
Michael Phillips MA 30 398.023
Frank Linkowsky MA 23 397.026
Robert Lynn MA 3 397.019
Daniel Altman MA 2 396.026
James Krilich MA 17 396.025
Ed Trackim,Sr MA 9 390.017
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 400.030
Matthew McHale EX 35 398.028
Michael Geisecke EX 22 398.024
Christopher Hake EX 39 398.021
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 396.026
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 395.023
Warren Christman EX 25 394.019
Victoria Benyo SS 37 396.016
Michael Flucke MK 34 395.015

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize
Winner-$25
1st MA -$20
2nd MA-$18
3rd MA-$15
4th MA -$12

Ist EX -$20

Ist SS/MK -$8

Match 20: Day 4 - 100 yard

Match 20 Sponsor:

Bass Pro Shops
Competitor Cl CO# Match 20 Prize
Reya Kempley MA 29 400.035  Winner-$25
William Marciniak MA 31  400.031  1st MA-$20
Terry Glenn MA 10 400.029 2nd MA-$18
William Burkert MA 11 400.028  3rd MA-$15
Justin Tracy MA 36 400.028 4th MA-$12
Kevin Nevius MA 13 400.028
Stephen Angeli MA 7  400.027
William Neff, V. MA 5  400.027
Ken Benyo MA 14 399.028
Glen Hewitt MA 8  399.028
Paul Gideon MA 24 399.026
Joseph Graf MA 18 399.026
George Harris MA 15 399.025
William Dunphy  MA 16 399.022
Erin Gestl MA 27 399.021
Daniel Altman MA 2  398.029
Frank Linkowsky MA 23 398.021
Rod Severns MA 28 397.028
Robert Okeson MA 12 397.026
Eric Gestl MA 6 397.025
Michael Philips  MA 30 397.024
Robert Lynn MA 3 397.020
Ed Trackim, Sr MA 9 395.017
James Kirilich MA 17 392.017
Michael Geisecke EX 22 398.027  I1stEX-$20
Kevin Mulligan EX 26 397.017
Christopher Hake EX 39 396.022
Matthew McHale EX 35 396.021
Patricia Zerfas EX 32 393.023
Warren Christman EX 25 393.020
Thomas Bubolz EX 38 391.012
Victoria Benyo SS 37 395.023  1stSS/MK -$8
Michael Flucke MK 34 394.015
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Match D: Day 4 - 1200 Aggregate

Competitor
Reya Kempley
William Marciniak
Justin Tracy
William Burkert
Ken Benyo
William Neff, IV
Kevin Nevius
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glenn
Eric Gestl
George Harris
Paul Gideon
Stephen Angeli
Erin Gestl
Joseph Graf
William Dunphy
Robert Okeson
Rod Severns
Michael Phillips
Frank Linkowsky
Daniel Altman
Robert Lynn
James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale
Christopher Hake

Patricia Zerfas
Warren Christman

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# MatchD

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

29
31
36
11
14
5
13
8
10
6
15
24
7
27
18
16
12
28
30
23
2
3
17
9

26
22
35
39
32
25
38

37
34

1200.110
1200.097
1200.097
1199.093
1199.092
1199.084
1199.084
1198.092
1198.085
1197.091
1197.087
1197.085
1197.079
1197.076
1196.080
1195.074
1194.081
1194.078
1193.075
1193.074
1192.082
1191.063
1185.068
1179.056

1196.077
1195.078
1194.081
1194.068
1186.070
1184.068
1177.055

1189.063
1180.051

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize

Winner-certificate

Match F: Any sight 2400 Aggregate

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Ken Benyo
William Marciniak
Kevin Nevius
Justin Tracy
George Harris
William Neff, IV
Terry Glenn
William Burkert
Erin Gestl
Glen Hewitt
Paul Gideon
Joseph Graf
Eric Gestl
Stephen Angeli
Robert Okeson
Michael Phillips
William Dunphy
Frank Linkowsky
Rod Severns
Daniel Altman
James Krilich
Robert Lynn
Ed Trackim, Sr

Michael Geisecke
Kevin Mulligan
Matthew McHale
Patricia Zerfas
Christopher Hake

Warren Christman

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# MatchF

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

Prize

29
14
31
13
36
15
5
10
11
27
8
24
18
6
7
12
30
16
23
28
2
17
3
9

22
26
35
32
39
25
38

37
34

2399.212
2399.194
2399.188
2398.187
2397.200
2396.183
2395.171
2395.164
2394.185
2394.174
2393.185
2393.180
2393.161
2391.173
2391.165
2390.173
2388.149
2387.142
2387.140
2384.146
2381.154
2381.140
2380.132
2365.112

2387.157
2386.145
2382.167
2377.140
2374127
2368.134
2350.103

2382.135
2357.100

Winner-certificate
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2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 21 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
William Marciniak
Ken Benyo
William Burkert
Kevin Nevius
William Neff, IV
Glen Hewitt
Terry Glenn
George Harris
Eric Gestl
Paul Gideon
Stephen Angeli
Erin Gestl
Joseph Graf
Robert Okeson
William Dunphy
Rod Severns
Daniel Altman
Michael Phillips
Robert Lynn
Frank Linkowsky
James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale
Christopher Hake

Patricia Zerfas
Warren Christman

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match 21

MA 29
MA 36
MA 31
MA 14
MA 11
MA 13
MA 5

MA 8

MA 10
MA 15
MA 6

MA 24
MA 7

MA 27
MA 18
MA 12
MA 16
MA 28
MA 2

MA 30
MA 3

MA 23
MA 17
MA 9

1600.148
1600.136
1600.134
1599.128
1599.124
1599.120
1599.116
1598.127
1598.115
1597.124
1597.124
1597.119
1597.111
1597.111
1596.115
1594.109
1594.099
1593.104
1592.115
1592.106
1591.089
1588.096
1585.104
1577.084

EX 26
EX 22
EX 35
EX 39
EX 32
EX 25
EX 38

1596.108
1595.107
1594.114
1593.095
1585.101
1583.093
1572.074

SS 37
MK 34

1588.088
1577.066

Prize
Winner-$30
Ist MA -$25
2nd MA-$23
3rd MA-$20
4th MA -$17

Ist EX -$25

Ist SS/MK -$10

Match 22 Sponsor:
William Neff, IV

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Ken Benyo
William Marciniak
Kevin Nevius
Justin Tracy
George Harris
William Neff, IV
Terry Glenn
William Burkert
Glen Hewitt
Paul Gideon
Erin Gestl
Eric Gestl
Joseph Graf
Robert Okeson
Stephen Angeli
Michael Phillips
William Dunphy
Frank Linkowsky
James Kirilich
Rod Severns
Daniel Altman
Robert Lynn
Ed Trackim, Sr

Michael Geisecke
Kevin Mulligan
Matthew McHale
Patricia Zerfas
Christopher Hake
Warren Christman
Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match 22

Match 22: Day 4 - Any Sight Aggregate

Prize

MA 29 3199.286
MA 14 3199.267
MA 31 3199.261
MA 13 3198.260
MA 36 3197.277
MA 15 3196.259
MA 5 3195.237
MA 10 3195.226
MA 11 3194.251
MA 8 3193.255
MA 24 3193.250
MA 27 3193.244
MA 6 3191.237
MA 18 3191.218
MA 12 3190.231
MA 7 3190.227
MA 30 3187.206
MA 16 3186.201
MA 23 3182.193
MA 17 3181.212
MA 28 3181.199
MA 2 3180.216
MA 3 3178.178
MA 9 3158.159

EX 22
EX 26
EX 35
EX 32
EX 39
EX 25
EX 38

3187.220
3186.213
3182.231
3175.192
3171.178
3165.184
3140.144

SS 37

MK 34 3142.126

Winner-$50
Ist MA -$30
2nd MA-$28
3rd MA-$25
4th MA -$22

Ist EX -$30

3181.191 1stSS/MK -$12
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Match G: 4800 Aggregate

Competitor
Kevin Nevius
Justin Tracy
Reya Kempley
George Harris
Joseph Graf
Erin Gestl
Ken Benyo
Stephen Angeli
Terry Glenn
William Burkert
Eric Gestl
Daniel Altman
Paul Gideon
William Neff, IV
William Marciniak
Robert Okeson
Glen Hewitt
Rod Severns
Frank Linkowsky
William Dunphy
Michael Phillips
Robert Lynn
James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale

Patricia Zerfas
Christopher Hake
Warren Christman

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

cl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

Cco#
13
36
29
15
18
27
14

7
10
11

6

2
24

5
31
12

8
28
23
16
30

3
17

9

26
22
35
32
39
25
38

37
34

Match G
4795.380
4794.396
4793.387
4790.346
4790.346
4789.339
4787.360
4784.334
4783.327
4782.344
4779.332
4779.324
4778.331
4776.323
4775.337
4765.311
4761.329
4760.272
4758.278
4751.251
4750.264
4742.255
4741.253
4732.250

4772.299
4769.302
4764.308
4746.262
4745.259
4742.269
4692.191

4726.230
4703.188

2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Prize

Winner-certificate
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2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 23: Day 4 - 3200 NRA Regional

Match 23 Sponsor:

Competitor
Kevin Nevius
Justin Tracy
Reya Kempley
George Harris
Joseph Graf
Ken Benyo
Erin Gestl
Stephen Angeli
William Burkert
William Neff, IV
Terry Glenn
Eric Gestl
William Marciniak
Glen Hewitt
Daniel Altman
Paul Gideon
Robert Okeson

James Kirilich
Rod Severns
Frank Linkowsky
Michael Phillips
William Dunphy
Ed Trackim, Sr
Robert Lynn

Michael Geisecke
Kevin Mulligan
Matthew McHale
Christopher Hake
Warren Christman
Patricia Zerfas
Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

NRA

Cl CO# Match 23

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS
MK

13
36
29
15
18
14
27
7
11
5
10
6
31
8
2
24
12

17
28
23
30
16
9
3

22
26
35
39
25
32
38

37
34

3197.266
3195.268
3193.249
3193.242
3193.231
3192.249
3192.236
3188.237
3188.234
3188.229
3188.218
3187.222
3186.228
3186.225
3186.212
3184.241
3183.211

3176.190
3176.177
3175.191
3170.180
3168.178
3165.175
3163.176

3180.206
3179.213
3178.205
3161.175
3160.171
3160.166
3132.135

3162.167
3131.119

Prize
Winner- Gold Medal Match
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
1st Master

1st Expert
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2017 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship Match 24 Sponsor:

Competitor
Kevin Nevius
Justin Tracy
Reya Kempley
George Harris
Joseph Graf
Erin Gestl
Ken Benyo
William Burkert
Stephen Angeli
Terry Glenn
Eric Gestl
Paul Gideon
Daniel Altman
William Neff, IV
William Marciniak
Robert Okeson
Glen Hewitt

Rod Severns
Frank Linkowsky
William Dunphy
Michael Phillips

Robert Lynn

James Kirilich
Ed Trackim, Sr

Kevin Mulligan
Michael Geisecke
Matthew McHale
Christopher Hake
Warren Christman

Patricia Zerfas

Thomas Bubolz

Victoria Benyo
Michael Flucke

Cl CO# Match 24
MA 13 6395.524
MA 36 6394.545
MA 29 6393.531
MA 15 6388.478
MA 18 6388.469
MA 27 6388.464
MA 14 6386.496
MA 11 6382.469
MA 7 6382.466
MA 10 6382.451
MA 6 6379.457
MA 24 6377.457
MA 2 6377.437
MA 5 6376.452
MA 31 6375.470
MA 12 6364.419
MA 8 6361.452

MA 28 6355.373
MA 23 6351.381
MA 16 6346.358
MA 30 6341.369
MA 3 6337.351
MA 17 6333.363
MA 9 6320.352

EX 26 6372.433
EX 22 6367.424
EX 35 6359.414
EX 39 6339.355
EX 25 6334.363
EX 32 6332.362
EX 38 6271.266

SS 37 6307.317
MK 34 6274.246

Eley

Master Class Stock's, Inc.
Prize
Winner-$100 Champion’s Choice
2nd -$70

3rd -$60 Creedmoor
1st MA -$50
2nd MA-$45 Autozone
3rd MA-$40
4th MA -$35 Wilhelm's Hardware
High Senior
Shelley Gestl
Ernest Gestl
High Junior
Ist EX -$50

1st SS/MK -$20
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